—
Elec tr i c a l i ns ta ll ati o ns i n b u i ld i ngs
Circuit breaker SU 200 MR
for ring-tongue applications acc. to UL 489
SU 200 MR is a high-performance
circuit breaker with ring cable lug
connections compliant with UL,
CSA and IEC standards. The

22
0
17
F0
0
15
number
of poles
Rated current
In
a
eAn type code Order code Weight (1 pc)
kg
Packing unit
PcE
1 0.2 4016779956792 SU201MR-K0.2 2CDS271347R0087 0.140 10
0.3 4016779956215 SU201MR-K0.3 2CDS271347R0117 0.140 10
0.5 4016779956239 SU201MR-K0.5 2CDS271347R0157 0.140 10
0.75 4016779956253 SU201MR-K0.75 2CDS271347R0187 0.140 10
1 4016779956277 SU201MR-K1 2CDS271347R0217 0.140 10
1.6 4016779956291 SU201MR-K1.6 2CDS271347R0257 0.140 10
2 4016779956314 SU201MR-K2 2CDS271347R0277 0.140 10
3 4016779956338 SU201MR-K3 2CDS271347R0317 0.140 10
4 4016779956352 SU201MR-K4 2CDS271347R0337 0.140 10
5 4016779956376 SU201MR-K5 2CDS271347R0357 0.140 10
6 4016779956390 SU201MR-K6 2CDS271347R0377 0.140 10
8 4016779956413 SU201MR-K8 2CDS271347R0407 0.140 10
10 4016779956437 SU201MR-K10 2CDS271347R0427 0.140 10
13 4016779956451 SU201MR-K13 2CDS271347R0447 0.140 10
15 4016779956475 SU201MR-K15 2CDS271347R0457 0.140 10
16 4016779956499 SU201MR-K16 2CDS271347R0467 0.140 10
20 4016779956512 SU201MR-K20 2CDS271347R0487 0.140 10
25 4016779956536 SU201MR-K25 2CDS271347R0517 0.140 10
30 4016779956550 SU201MR-K30 2CDS271347R0527 0.140 10
32 4016779956574 SU201MR-K32 2CDS271347R0537 0.140 10
35 4016779956598 SU201MR-K35 2CDS271347R0547 0.140 10
40 4016779956611 SU201MR-K40 2CDS271347R0557 0.140 10
50 4016779956635 SU201MR-K50 2CDS271347R0577 0.140 10
60 4016779956659 SU201MR-K60 2CDS271347R0587 0.140 10
63 4016779956673 SU201MR-K63 2CDS271347R0607 0.140 10
2 0.2 4016779957175 SU202MR-K0.2 2CDS272347R0087 0.280 5
0.3 4016779957199 SU202MR-K0.3 2CDS272347R0117 0.280 5
0.5 4016779957212 SU202MR-K0.5 2CDS272347R0157 0.280 5
0.75 4016779957236 SU202MR-K0.75 2CDS272347R0187 0.280 5
1 4016779957250 SU202MR-K1 2CDS272347R0217 0.280 5
1.6 4016779957274 SU202MR-K1.6 2CDS272347R0257 0.280 5
2 4016779957298 SU202MR-K2 2CDS272347R0277 0.280 5
3 4016779957311 SU202MR-K3 2CDS272347R0317 0.280 5
4 4016779957335 SU202MR-K4 2CDS272347R0337 0.280 5
5 4016779957359 SU202MR-K5 2CDS272347R0357 0.280 5
6 4016779957373 SU202MR-K6 2CDS272347R0377 0.280 5
8 4016779957397 SU202MR-K8 2CDS272347R0407 0.280 5
10 4016779957410 SU202MR-K10 2CDS272347R0427 0.280 5
13 4016779957434 SU202MR-K13 2CDS272347R0447 0.280 5
15 4016779957458 SU202MR-K15 2CDS272347R0457 0.280 5
16 4016779957472 SU202MR-K16 2CDS272347R0467 0.280 5
20 4016779957496 SU202MR-K20 2CDS272347R0487 0.280 5
25 4016779957519 SU202MR-K25 2CDS272347R0517 0.280 5
30 4016779957533 SU202MR-K30 2CDS272347R0527 0.280 5
32 4016779957557 SU202MR-K32 2CDS272347R0537 0.280 5
35 4016779957571 SU202MR-K35 2CDS272347R0547 0.280 5
40 4016779957595 SU202MR-K40 2CDS272347R0557 0.280 5
50 4016779957618 SU202MR-K50 2CDS272347R0577 0.280 5
60 4016779957632 SU202MR-K60 2CDS272347R0587 0.280 5
63 4016779957656 SU202MR-K63 2CDS272347R0607 0.280 5
—
Circuit breaker SU 200 MR
odering data
6 CIRCUIt bReAkeR SU 200 MR
2cdc021001s0015
2cdc021002s0015
—
Circuit breaker SU 200 MR
ordering data
7ORDeRInG DAtA
number
of poles
Rated current
In
a
eAn type code Order code Weight (1 pc)
kg
Packing unit
PcE
3 0.2 4016779958172 SU203MR-K0.2 2CDS273347R0087 0.420 3
0.3 4016779958196 SU203MR-K0.3 2CDS273347R0117 0.420 3
0.5 4016779958219 SU203MR-K0.5 2CDS273347R0157 0.420 3
0.75 4016779958233 SU203MR-K0.75 2CDS273347R0187 0.420 3
1 4016779958257 SU203MR-K1 2CDS273347R0217 0.420 3
1.6 4016779958271 SU203MR-K1.6 2CDS273347R0257 0.420 3
2 4016779958295 SU203MR-K2 2CDS273347R0277 0.420 3
3 4016779958318 SU203MR-K3 2CDS273347R0317 0.420 3
4 4016779958332 SU203MR-K4 2CDS273347R0337 0.420 3
5 4016779958356 SU203MR-K5 2CDS273347R0357 0.420 3
6 4016779958370 SU203MR-K6 2CDS273347R0377 0.420 3
8 4016779958394 SU203MR-K8 2CDS273347R0407 0.420 3
10 4016779958417 SU203MR-K10 2CDS273347R0427 0.420 3
13 4016779958431 SU203MR-K13 2CDS273347R0447 0.420 3
15 4016779958455 SU203MR-K15 2CDS273347R0457 0.420 3
16 4016779958479 SU203MR-K16 2CDS273347R0467 0.420 3
20 4016779958493 SU203MR-K20 2CDS273347R0487 0.420 3
25 4016779958516 SU203MR-K25 2CDS273347R0517 0.420 3
30 4016779958530 SU203MR-K30 2CDS273347R0527 0.420 3
32 4016779958554 SU203MR-K32 2CDS273347R0537 0.420 3
35 4016779958578 SU203MR-K35 2CDS273347R0547 0.420 3
40 4016779958592 SU203MR-K40 2CDS273347R0557 0.420 3
50 4016779958615 SU203MR-K50 2CDS273347R0577 0.420 3
60 4016779958639 SU203MR-K60 2CDS273347R0587 0.420 3
63 4016779958653 SU203MR-K63 2CDS273347R0607 0.420 3
4 0.2 4016779959179 SU204MR-K0.2 2CDS274347R0087 0.560 2
0.3 4016779959193 SU204MR-K0.3 2CDS274347R0117 0.560 2
0.5 4016779959216 SU204MR-K0.5 2CDS274347R0157 0.560 2
0.75 4016779959230 SU204MR-K0.75 2CDS274347R0187 0.560 2
1 4016779959254 SU204MR-K1 2CDS274347R0217 0.560 2
1.6 4016779959278 SU204MR-K1.6 2CDS274347R0257 0.560 2
2 4016779959292 SU204MR-K2 2CDS274347R0277 0.560 2
3 4016779959315 SU204MR-K3 2CDS274347R0317 0.560 2
4 4016779959339 SU204MR-K4 2CDS274347R0337 0.560 2
5 4016779959353 SU204MR-K5 2CDS274347R0357 0.560 2
6 4016779959377 SU204MR-K6 2CDS274347R0377 0.560 2
8 4016779959391 SU204MR-K8 2CDS274347R0407 0.560 2
10 4016779959414 SU204MR-K10 2CDS274347R0427 0.560 2
13 4016779959438 SU204MR-K13 2CDS274347R0447 0.560 2
15 4016779959452 SU204MR-K15 2CDS274347R0457 0.560 2
16 4016779959476 SU204MR-K16 2CDS274347R0467 0.560 2
20 4016779959490 SU204MR-K20 2CDS274347R0487 0.560 2
25 4016779959513 SU204MR-K25 2CDS274347R0517 0.560 2
30 4016779959537 SU204MR-K30 2CDS274347R0527 0.560 2
32 4016779959551 SU204MR-K32 2CDS274347R0537 0.560 2
35 4016779959575 SU204MR-K35 2CDS274347R0547 0.560 2
40 4016779959599 SU204MR-K40 2CDS274347R0557 0.560 2
50 4016779959612 SU204MR-K50 2CDS274347R0577 0.560 2
60 4016779959636 SU204MR-K60 2CDS274347R0587 0.560 2
63 4016779959650 SU204MR-K63 2CDS274347R0607 0.560 2
2cdc021003s0015
2cdc021004s0015
© Copyright 2017 ABB. All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice. 2C